Realize Your Potential
AR2200 Series Enterprise Routers
Brochure
AR2200 Series Enterprise Routers
Brochure
B
ro
ch

uters
9
Ordering Information
For more information, visit www.huawei.com or contact Huawei local sales office.
Model Description
Host Configuration
AR0M0022BA00
AR2220 Basic Configuration (Includes AR2220 Chassis, AC Power, with Basic Software
and Document), 2GE WAN, 1GE Combo WAN, 2USB,2GB SD,4SIC, 2WSIC
AR0M0024BA00
AR2240 Basic Configuration (Includes AR2240 Chassis, AC Power, Service and Router
Unit 40,with Basic Software and Document), 1GE WAN, 2GE Combo WAN, 2USB,2GB
SD,4SIC, 2WSIC, 2XSIC
SIC Interface Module
AR0MSDME1A00 1-Port Channelized E1/T1/PRI/VE1 Multiflex Trunk Interface Card
AR0MSDME2A00 2-Port Channelized E1/T1/PRI/VE1 Multiflex Trunk Interface Card
AR0MSDSA1A00 1-Port Sync/Async Serial WAN Interface Card
AR0MSEF2TA00 2-Port FE WAN Interface Card
AR0MSLA1XA00 1-port ADSL2+ ANNEX A/M WAN Interface Module
AR0MSLB1XA00 1-Port ADSL2+ ANNEX B WAN Interface Module
AR0MSLS1XA00 1-Port 4 Pair G.SHDSL WAN Interface Module
WSIC Interface Module
AR0MWMF9TT00
8-Port 10/100BASE(RJ45) and 1-Port 10/100/1000BASE(RJ45)-L2/L3 Ethernet Interface
Card
XSIC Interface Module
AR0MXEGFTA00 24-Port 10/100/1000BASE(RJ45)-L2/L3 Ethernet Interface Card
SD Card & USB Disk
N0MSD1G00
Storage Medium, Micro SD Card,2GB,2.7~3.6V,English SPEC, Support the Interface of the
SD 1.1 Standard,11mm*15mm*1mm (L*W*T),No Adapter and Bar Code, Independence